Kreismeisterschaft Grundschulen 2018
Staffellauf mannlich
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GS Sehlem

GS Wittlich-Bombogen
GS Neumagen-Dhron
G Meistermann GS Wittlich
GS Hetzerath

GS Hasborn

GS Landscheid

GS Dreis

GS Manderscheid

GS Kinderbeuern

GS Salmtal

GS Morbach

GS Wengerohr

GS Wittlich FriedrichstraRe
GS Bernkastel-Kues
GS Piesport

GS Altrich

GS Traben-Trarbach
GS Krov

GS Wehlen

GS Reil

Kreismeisterschaft Grundschulen 2018
Staffellauf weiblich
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GS Wittlich-Bombogen

GS Wengerohr

GS Hetzerath

GS Piesport

GS Traben-Trarbach

GS Morbach

GS Krov

GS Sehlem

GS Wittlich Friedrichstrale
GS Reil

GS Hasborn

G Meistermann GS Wittlich
GS Manderscheid

GS Landscheid

GS Neumagen-Dhron

GS Bernkastel-Kues

GS Altrich

GS Salmtal

GS Kinderbeuern

GS Dreis

33,40
34,36
34,46
34,57
34,58
34,71
35,08
35,08
35,40
35,55
35,74
35,82
35,82
36,32
36,40
36,47
36,86
37,33
37,36
38,35
40,05

34,12
34,80
35,06
35,24
35,41
35,47
35,52
35,53
35,67
35,75
35,82
35,83
35,97
36,19
36,20
36,22
37,16
37,26
37,62
37,90



